
The Red-E-Made brand is a
New England tradition, known

for our quality breaders,
batters and baking blends

catering to foodservice and
industrial customers. We have

an extensive distribution
network along the East Coast,
and our development team

can provide custom blends to
suit your needs.

Batters for a range of seafood
Breaders for chicken and other
meats
Baking blends for pancakes,
muffins, and more. 
Gluten-free versions available
Custom blends

Red-E-Made breaders and
batters include:

BREADERCLAM FRY FRY EZE
BREADER CLAM FRY DELUXE
BREADER SUPREME BREADER
BREADER SEAFOOD GLUTEN FREE
MIX BATTER TEMPURA
BREADER CHICKEN "D"
MIX PANCAKE HOUSE GRIDDLE 

3080100
3080125
 3080175
3080176
3080179
3080528
3220201

Quality Breaders
Quality Breaders
Quality Breaders   

& Batters!& Batters!& Batters!
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