



Quality, Breaders & Batters! The Red-E-Made brand is a New England tradition, known for our quality breaders, batters and baking blends catering to foodservice and industrial customers. We have an extensive distribution network along the East Coast, and our development team can provide custom blends to suit your needs.



Red-E-Made breaders and batters include:

- Batters for a range of seafood
- Breaders for chicken and other meats
- Baking blends for pancakes, muffins, and more.
- Gluten-free versions available
- Custom blends

What We Steeps

3080100	BREADERCLAM FRY FRY EZE
3080125	BREADER CLAM FRY DELUXE
3080175	BREADER SUPREME BREADER
3080176	BREADER SEAFOOD GLUTEN FREE
3080179	MIX BATTER TEMPURA
3080528	BREADER CHICKEN "D"
3220201	MIX PANCAKE HOUSE GRIDDLE